
RANG Name St.Nr. Bezirk Keiler Fuchs Bock KK WT Punkte

1 Jürgen WAGNER 25 OW 48 48 50 146 100 246

2 Erich GÖSCHL 19 ND 49 47 50 146 92 238

3 Christian TOTH 34 JE 48 49 50 147 88 235

4 Rene ELLER 13 E 47 50 50 147 80 227

5 Karl Duda 37 EW 43 42 48 133 92 225

6 Roland ZEISZER 24 ND 48 46 46 140 84 224

7 Anton NEMETH 22 ND 46 40 49 135 88 223

8 Florian BECK 23 ND 35 50 48 133 88 221

9 Jürgen PFEIFFER 33 JE 50 44 49 143 76 219

10 Hans Peter RITSCHEL 20 ND 47 47 49 143 76 219

11 Ing. Christian PRATSCHER 27 OW 47 42 45 134 80 214

12 Martin WOLF 18 E 40 46 50 136 76 212

13 Matthias RÖHRLING 31 JE 39 32 47 118 88 206

14 Peter ISZOVITS 32 JE 35 45 49 129 76 205

15 Philipp TRIPAMER 30 OW 36 49 35 120 84 204

16 Daniel FRESSNER 26 OW 49 38 48 135 68 203

17 Peter SCHÖN 38 EW 47 47 48 142 60 202

18 Stefan LEBITSCH 12 GS 44 34 48 126 76 202

19 Jan MAITZ 28 OW 30 39 49 118 84 202

20 Andreas STROBL 6 EW 46 40 47 133 68 201

21 Erwin SCHEKOLIN 7 OP 49 42 38 129 72 201

22 Ing. Wolfgang WEINSEIß 21 ND 41 27 49 117 84 201

23 Erich Paul TRIEBAUMER 1 MA 49 25 49 123 76 199

24 Christoph PITTER 11 GS 32 45 48 125 72 197

25 Andreas TOTH 35 JE 36 30 49 115 80 195

26 Kurt FLASCH 14 E 48 21 47 116 76 192

27 Karl Schrattner 36 JE 29 38 41 108 80 188

28 Franz JAKUBEC 2 MA 45 41 48 134 52 186

29 Werner NAGY 40 #NV 49 24 48 121 64 185

30 Josef SCHWARZ 3 MA 39 27 39 105 80 185

31 Lukas KRISCHKE 16 E 50 29 50 129 52 181

32 Patrick BAUER 4 MA 27 38 27 92 84 176

33 Max TRIMMEL 5 MA 37 46 40 123 52 175

34 Ing. Alexander THUROZY 10 GS 30 20 49 99 76 175

35 Franz FILZ 8 OP 16 46 38 100 72 172

36 Gabriele Schwarz 39 EW 44 20 49 113 52 165

37 Martin FLASCH 15 E 28 36 48 112 48 160

38 Michael SCHWAIGER 9 OP 25 31 38 94 64 158

39 Ing. Hans-Christian TRIPAMER 29 OW 16 19 48 83 68 151

40 Michael REICH 17 E 30 3 50 83 32 115
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Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Erich GÖSCHL 19 0 49 47 50 146 92 238

Roland ZEISZER 24 0 48 46 46 140 84 224

Anton NEMETH 22 0 46 40 49 135 88 223

143 133 145 421 264 685 1.

Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Jürgen WAGNER 25 0 48 48 50 146 100 246

Ing. Christian PRATSCHER 27 0 47 42 45 134 80 214

Philipp TRIPAMER 30 0 36 49 35 120 84 204

131 139 130 400 264 664 2.

Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Christian TOTH 34 0 48 49 50 147 88 235

Jürgen PFEIFFER 33 0 50 44 49 143 76 219

Matthias RÖHRLING 31 0 39 32 47 118 88 206

137 125 146 408 252 660 3.

Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Rene ELLER 13 0 47 50 50 147 80 227

Martin WOLF 18 0 40 46 50 136 76 212

Kurt FLASCH 14 0 48 21 47 116 76 192

135 117 147 399 232 631 4.

Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Andreas STROBL 6 0 46 40 47 133 68 201

Erich Paul TRIEBAUMER 1 0 49 25 49 123 76 199

Franz JAKUBEC 2 0 45 41 48 134 52 186

140 106 144 Kugel 196 586 5.

Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Stefan LEBITSCH 12 0 44 34 48 126 76 202

Christoph PITTER 11 0 32 45 48 125 72 197

Ing. Alexander THUROZY 10 0 30 20 49 99 76 175

106 99 145 350 224 574 6.

Bezirk:

Name St.Nr. Ort Keiler Fuchs Bock Kugel WT Punkte RANG

Erwin SCHEKOLIN 7 0 49 42 38 129 72 201

Franz FILZ 8 0 16 46 38 100 72 172

Michael SCHWAIGER 9 0 25 31 38 94 64 158

90 119 114 323 208 531 7.
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